

TANEJA AEROSPACE AND AVIATION LIMITED

Regd. Office: Belagondapalli Village, Thally Road, Denkanikotta Taluk, Krishnagiri Dist., Belagondapalli - 635114, Tamil Nadu, India Phone : 04347-233508, Fax : 04347-233414, E-mail : secretarial@taal.co.in, Website : www.taal.co.in, CIN : L62200T21989PLC014460

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

(Rs. in Lacs, except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30-Sep-23 (Un-Audited)	30-Sep-22 (Un-Audited)	30-Sep-23 (Un-Audited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	719.77	730.03	1,492.13	3,324.86
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	390.84	434.97	854.30	1,643.78
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	390.84	434.97	854.30	1,596.78
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	266.89	330.59	610.61	1,098.60
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	266.89	330.59	610.61	1,090.81
6	Equity share capital	1,246.54	1,264.54	1,264.54	1,246.54
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	9,697.84	9,631.96	9,697.84	9,710.47
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) not annualised: (a) Basic earnings / (loss) per share (b) Diluted earnings / (loss) per share	1.07 1.07	1.33 1.33	2.45 2.45	4.41 4.41

Notes :
1. Additional information on standalone financial results as follows :

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
	30-Sep-23 (Un-Audited)	30-Sep-22 (Un-Audited)	30-Sep-23 (Un-Audited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)
	Revenue from Operations	714.68	658.98	1471.28
Profit / (Loss) before tax	390.84	434.97	854.3	1,596.88
Profit / (Loss) after tax	266.89	330.59	610.61	1,098.7

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.taal.co.in).

3. This statement has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on November 03, 2023.

For Taneja Aerospace and Aviation Limited
Rakesh Duda
Managing Director

Place: Pune
Date : November 03, 2023

CIAL COCHIN INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT LIMITED

TENDER NOTICE 04.11.2023

Sealed item rate tenders are invited from reputed contractors for the work mentioned below at Cochin International Airport, Nedumbassery.

Sl. No.	Name of Work	Estimated Amount (Rs.)	EMD (Rs.)	Period of Contract
1	Construction of rigid Pavement at Taxiway Charlie - 7	172 Lakhs	4,00,000/-	3 months
2	Construction of Toilet facility for perimeter Watch Towers at Airside	62.45 Lakhs	1,00,000/-	6 months
3	Ceiling work for Airport Emergency Services at Airside	48.20 Lakhs	1,00,000/-	4 months

Agencies may submit their applications to the Office of Managing Director, CIAL for pre-qualification. For more details visit our website www.cial.aero.
For more details visit our: www.cial.aero.

MANAGING DIRECTOR

REPRO INDIA LIMITED

Reg. Office: 11th Floor, Sun Paradise Business Plaza, 'B' Wing, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, India. Phone: 022-71914000 Fax: 022-71914001. Email: investor@reproindia.com Website: www.reproindia.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023

Rs. in Lakhs (Except for per share data)

Particulars	Unaudited		Unaudited		Unaudited		Unaudited	
	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year ended		Half Year ended	
	30-09-2023	30-06-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2022	30-09-2023	30-09-2022	31-03-2023	31-03-2023
Total Income	11,777	11,988	9,078	23,765	19,637	42,292		
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary item)	199	308	44	507	61	865		
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary item)	199	308	44	507	61	865		
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary item)	195	304	44	499	61	873		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	199	314	47	513	68	897		
Equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	1,426	1,325	1,271	1,426	1,271	1,273		
Earnings Per Share (not annualised) :								
- Basic	1.49	2.30	0.35	3.82	0.50	6.87		
- Diluted	1.47	2.28	0.35	3.77	0.49	6.84		

Notes:
1. The above Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on November 03, 2023. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified opinion. The review report has been filed with the Stock Exchange and is available on the Company's website.
2. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on Company's website at www.reproindia.com.

For Repro India Limited
Mukesh Dhruve
Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 03, 2023

GALLANT ISPAT LIMITED

(Formerly known as Gallant Metal Limited)
Regd. Office: "GALLANT HOUSE", I-7, Jangpura Extension, New Delhi - 110014
Telefax: 011-45048767; www.gallantt.com; E-mail: csgmi@gallantt.com; CIN: L27109DL2005PLC350524

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

(₹ In Lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS						CONSOLIDATED RESULTS					
		Quarter ended		Half-Year ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Half-Year ended		Year ended		
		30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited		
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	95,192.54	1,03,746.61	93,574.25	1,98,939.15	1,95,759.74	4,05,997.71	95,192.54	1,03,746.61	93,574.25	1,98,939.15	1,95,759.74	4,05,997.71
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5,437.52	4,114.00	5,046.42	9,551.52	9,508.37	23,988.81	5,437.52	4,114.00	5,046.42	9,551.52	9,508.37	23,988.81
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5,437.52	4,114.00	5,046.42	9,551.52	9,508.37	23,988.81	5,437.52	4,114.00	5,046.42	9,551.52	9,508.37	23,988.81
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,725.91	3,070.67	2,753.91	7,796.58	5,207.99	14,091.09	4,725.91	3,070.67	2,753.91	7,796.58	5,207.99	14,091.09
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,747.87	3,092.64	2,780.79	7,840.51	5,261.75	14,191.23	4,747.87	3,092.64	2,780.79	7,841.88	5,261.75	14,191.23
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	24,128.09	24,128.09	24,128.09	24,128.09	24,128.09	24,128.09	24,128.09	24,128.09	24,128.09	24,128.09	24,128.09	24,128.09
7	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -												
	1. Basic:	1.96	1.27	1.14	3.23	2.16	5.84	1.96	1.27	1.14	3.23	2.16	5.84
	2. Diluted:	1.96	1.27	1.14	3.23	2.16	5.84	1.96	1.27	1.14	3.23	2.16	5.84

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2023 (UFR) filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the UFR is available on the website of BSE Limited - www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchanges of India Limited - www.nseindia.com where the securities of the Company are listed and is also available on the website of the Company - www.gallantt.com
2. The above Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meetings held on 2nd November, 2023. UFR have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
3. Previous period / year figures have been rearranged / regrouped, reclassified and restated wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
GALLANT ISPAT LIMITED
C.P. Agrawal
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN: 01814318)

Place: New Delhi
Date : 2nd November, 2023

SAFARI INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L25200MH1980PLC022812

Registered office: 302-303, A Wing, The Qube, CTS No. 1498, A/2, Marol, Andheri East, Mumbai 400 059; (T): 022-40381888 (F): 022-40381850; (E): investor@safari.in | (W): www.safaribags.com

NOTICE OF EXTRA ORDINARY GENERAL MEETING

NOTICE is hereby given that the Extra Ordinary General Meeting ("EGM") of the Members of Safari Industries (India) Limited ("Company") will be held on **Monday, 27th November 2023 at 12:00 noon (IST) through Video Conferencing ("VC") / Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM")** to transact the businesses as set out in Notice of the EGM ("Notice").

Please note that pursuant to Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") General Circular No. 09/2023 dated 25th September 2023 read with General Circular Nos. 14/2020 dated 8th April 2020, 17/2020 dated 13th April 2020, 22/2020 dated 15th June 2020, 33/2020 dated 28th September 2020, 39/2020 dated 31st December 2020, 10/2021 dated 23rd June 2021, 20/2021 dated 8th December 2021, 3/2022 dated 5th May 2022 and 11/2022 dated 28th December 2022 (collectively referred to as "MCA Circulars") and SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/CFD-PoD-2/PIR/2023/167 dated 7th October 2023 read with SEBI Circular Nos. SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD1/CIR/P/2020/79 dated 12th May 2020, SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD2/CIR/P/2021/111 dated 15th January 2021, SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD2/CIR/P/2022/62 dated 13th May 2022 and SEBI/HO/CFD/PoD-2/PIR/2023/4 dated 5th January 2023 (collectively referred to as "SEBI Circulars"), the EGM of the Company is proposed to be held through VC/OAVM.

The electronic copies of Notice have been sent on 3rd November 2023 to all the Members, whose Email IDs are registered with the Company/RTA/Depository Participant(s). The Notice of the Company is available and can be downloaded from the Company's website www.safaribags.com, websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively, and website of National Securities Depository Limited ("NSDL") at www.evoting.nsdl.com.

Members holding shares either in physical form or in dematerialized form, as on cut-off date i.e. Monday, 20th November 2023 may cast their vote electronically on the businesses as set out in the Notice through electronic voting system of NSDL ("remote e-Voting"). All the Members are hereby informed that:

- The businesses as set out in the Notice, may be transacted through remote e-Voting or e-voting system at EGM;
- The remote e-Voting shall commence on Friday, 24th November 2023 (9:00 am IST) and ends on Sunday, 26th November 2023 (5:00 pm IST);
- Any person who acquires shares of the Company and becomes Member of the Company after dispatch of Notice and holding shares as of cut-off date i.e. Monday, 20th November 2023 may obtain the login ID and password by sending a request at evoting@nsdl.co.in. However, if he/she is already registered with NSDL for remote e-Voting then he/she can use his/her existing User ID and password for casting the vote.
- Members may note that: a) the remote e-Voting module shall be disabled by NSDL after 5:00 pm (IST) on Sunday, 26th November 2023 and once vote on a resolution is cast by Member, the Member shall not be allowed to change it subsequently; b) the facility for e-voting electronically will be made available during the EGM; c) the Members who have cast their vote by remote e-Voting prior to the EGM may also attend EGM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again and d) a person whose name is recorded in Register of Members or in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by depositories as on cut-off date only shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-Voting or e-voting at the EGM.
- The detailed procedure and instructions for remote e-Voting and e-voting during EGM are given in the Notice.
- In case of queries related to remote e-Voting/ e-voting during EGM/ conduct of EGM through VC/OAVM, Members may refer to Frequently Asked Questions ("FAQs") and e-voting user manual for shareholders available at the downloads section of www.evoting.nsdl.com or contact Mr. Anubhav Saxena, Deputy Manager, NSDL, 4th Floor, A Wing, Trade World, Kamala Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013; Email: evoting@nsdl.co.in; Telephone No. 022 48867000/ 022 24997000 or write to the Company at investor@safari.in.
- Members holding shares in physical form are requested to register/update their e-mail address with Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company and Members holding shares in the dematerialized form are requested to register/update the e-mail address with the concerned Depository Participant. Additionally, Members may intimate the e-mail address along with their respected Client ID and DP ID/Folio No. by letter/e-mail to the Company at investor@safari.in.

BY THE ORDER OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF SAFARI INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED

Sd/-
Rameez Shaikh
Company Secretary

Date : 3rd November 2023
Place : Mumbai

JK PAPER LTD.

Creating lasting impressions

PASSION TO PERFORM

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

₹ in Crore

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
		Current Quarter Ended	Corresp. Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended	Current Quarter Ended	Corresp. Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended		
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	31.03.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	31.03.2023		
1	Income from Operations (Gross)	1,552.58	1,728.48	3,027.15	3,243.42	6,567.42	1,749.77	1,722.63	3,413.74	3,230.68	6,772.17
2	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,482.97	1,677.28	2,907.36	3,130.11	6,329.69	1,708.81	1,691.76	3,348.01	3,156.95	6,609.46
3	Profit before Interest and Depreciation (EBITDA)	357.31	485.03	737.45	867.30	1,759.38	466.05	587.13	998.08	1,045.22	2,184.45
4	Net Profit before tax from ordinary activities and Exceptional Items	260.26	397.29	536.21	701.37	1,334.09	340.58	484.36	741.44	848.16	1,680.12
5	Net Profit before tax from ordinary activities and after Exceptional Items	260.26	374.73	536.21	678.81	1,311.53	340.58	450.72	741.44	814.52	1,646.48
6	Net Profit after tax from ordinary activities and Exceptional Items	237.49	251.71	468.36	456.55	885.33	302.35	324.23	611.02	586.21	1,195.79
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period {comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)}	236.82	255.99	466.94	459.93	890.69	302.17	327.58	610.30	590.06	1,198.89
8	Equity Share Capital	169.40	169.40	169.40	169.40	169.40	169.40	169.40	169.40	169.40	169.40
9	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					3,605.02					3,864.60
10	Earnings Per Share in Rs. 10/- Share (EPS for the Quarters are not Annualised)										
	i Basic :	14.02	14.86	27.65	26.95	52.26	17.85	19.14	36.07	34.60	70.59
	ii Diluted :	14.02	14.86	27.65	26.95	52.26	17.85	19.14	36.07	34.60	70.59

Notes :
1) Pursuant to the requirements of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company has published consolidated quarterly and YTD results.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter & Half Year Ended September 30, 2023 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The results are available on the Stock Exchange websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and also on Company's website at www.jkpaper.com.

For JK PAPER LTD.
Harsh Pati Singhania
(Vice Chairman & Managing Director)

Place : New Delhi
Dated : 3rd November, 2023

A Wood & Carbon Positive Company

Multipurpose office papers from JK Paper

Admin Office: Nehru House, 4 Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi-110002, Ph : 91-11-66001132,66001112, Fax : 91-11-23712680
Regd. Office: P.O. Central Pulp Mills - 394660, Fort Songadh, Dist. Tapi (Gujarat), Website: www.jkpaper.com
Corporate Identity Number: L21010GJ1960PLC018099 • [f/jkpaperindia](https://www.facebook.com/jkpaperindia) • [t/jkpaperindia](https://www.twitter.com/jkpaperindia)

ASHV FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: U65910MH1998PLC333546

Regd. Office & Corp. Office: 12B, 3rd Floor, Techniplex-II IT Park, Off. Veer Savarkar Flyover, Goregaon (West), Mumbai - 400 062, Maharashtra, India; Tel: +91-22-6249 2700, Fax: +91-22-6249 2787; Email: compliance.team@ashvfinance.com, Website: www.ashvfinance.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2023

(All amounts are in ₹ Lakhs, except for details of EPS and ratios)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30 Sep 2023	Quarter ended 30 June 2023	Quarter ended 30 Sep 2022	Half year ended 30 Sep 2023	Half year ended 30 Sep 2022	Year ended 31 March 2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	1. Total Income from Operations	4,971.60	4,707.93	5,274.69	9,679.53	9,521.54
2. Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,329.59)	(1,477.30)	231.05	(2,806.89)	(1,088.90)	170.31
3. Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,329.59)	(1,477.30)	231.05	(2,806.89)	(1,088.90)	170.31
4. Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,329.59)	(1,280.74)	220.55	(2,610.33)	(1,188.96)	607.15
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,329.59)	(1,280.74)	220.55	(2,610.33)	(1,188.96)	612.91
6. Paid up share capital	4,962.78	4,962.78	4,209.30	4,962.78	4,209.30	4,